Gue[sT-1/ 2021 /3147 NOTICE

Date: 24-12-2021

The following students are hereby informed to update Aadhaar Number in their
Scholarship application form:

STREAM: ARTS

Category: Minority

1. Sahadat Ali Registration HS-1/244
2. Rajibul Paramanik Registration  HS-1/85

3. Hamidul Islam Registration HS-11/245
4. Mokibul Ahmed Registration HS-11/247
5. Tarjima Aktar Registration BA-1/105
6. Mirzumina Ahmed Registration BA-1/259
7. Salema Khatun Registration BA-1I/140
8. Narjima Khatun Registration BA-I1l/251

Category: Ishan Uday (UGC)

1. Khantay Brahma Registration BA-I/129

Category: Begum Hazrat Mahal

1. Mehenaz Ahmed Registration HS-1/26
Category: SC

1. Dulali Mandal Registration BA-1/188
2. Nitumani Barman Registration BA-1/200
3. Nivamani Barman Registration BA-1/199
4. Lakshmi Barman Renewal BA-11/208
5. Shilpi Karmakar Renewal BA-11/118
6. Rahul Sarkar Renewal BA-11/253
7. Ajay Sarkar Renewal BA-I11/209
8. Manika Das Renewal BA-I11/190
Category: OBC

1. Archana Nath Renewal HS-11/52
2. Hirak Jyoti Das Renewal HS-11/175
3. Dharmendra Pathak Renewal BA-11/143
4. Himani Biswas Renewal HS-11/139
5. Kaushik Das Renewal HS-11/217
6. Priyanka Thakuria Renewal HS-11/138
7. Mamoni Das Renewal HS-11/97
8. Nikunja Das Renewal HS-1I/111
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Dipankar Sarkar
Anurupa Das
Lukumoni Paul
Tulika Das
Manika Shill
Nikhil Das
Nandita Shil
Dipika Das
Chandamika Deka
Nabanita Das
Babita Patgiri
Nikita Thakuria
Himashree Das
Rita Ghosh
Barnali Das
Nikita Basak
Champa Das
Dharmendra Das
Rajdeep Nath
Gopal Devnath
Sabina Kujur
Sagarika Choudhury
Minakshee Das
Rahul Das
Bishnujyoti Das
Suraj Kumar Das
Monalisha Das
Subrata Shill
Bipasha Das
Karabi Nath
Manika Bala Das
Anjali Das

Jutika Das
Barsha Das

Julu Darjee
Prabin Barman
Nikita Nath Roy
Sunita Nath
Riya Bala Nath
Nayan Nath
Mira Das
Bhaskar Das
Karabi Das
Nipul Barman
Rittika Pradhan
Priyanka Debnath
Bandana Nath
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BA-11/149
BA-11/215
BA-1/37
BA-11/212
BA-I1/238
BA-11/347
BA-11/239
BA-11/242
BA-11/126
BA-11/122
BA-11/240
BA-IIl/4
BA-1II/63
BA-111/284
BA-Ill/64
BA-I1I/113
BA-I1I/72
BA-111/186
BA-111/110
BA-I1I/157
HS-1/124
HS-1/76
HS-1/182
HS-1/162
HS-1/63
HS-1/35
HS-1/129
HS-1/8
HS-1/263
HS-1/270
HS-1/75
HS-1/160
HS-1/179
HS-1/65
HS-1/114
HS-1/99
HS-1/139
HS-1/242
HS-1/192
HS-11/196
HS-11/191
HS-11/256
HS-11/96
HS-11/184
HS-11/3
BA-1/293
BA-1 /173
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Ambrita Nath
Anamika Das
Pallabi Das

Jiban Topno
Rakhi Sarkar
Hemanta Gowala
Susmita Singha
Pampitara Das
Bina Chetry
Pranab Dev Nath
Ritika Devi
Gokul Das

Sreya Dev Nath
Hiranjit Pathak
Nirupama Nath
Hirak Jyoti Nath
Bijay Kumar Das
Rakesh Das

Puja Ghosh
Dipankar Barman
Ganga Chetry
Binita Basak
Navajyoti Das
Manjit Das
Bhargob Nath

. Jutika Nath

Category: ST
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Dhanmani Goyary
Manika Boro
Priyanka Boro
Ratul Swargiary
Subungshri Basumatary
Mili Basumatary
Maikhwm Daimary
Babita Brahma
Rwirupshree Basumatary

. Sumi Daimary

. Rabina Boro

. Smriti Narzary

. Amit Brahma

. Pabita Basumatary

. Priya Basumatary

. Daimalu Daimary

. Mijing Daimary
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BA-1 /201
BA- /300
BA-1 /174
BA-1 /274
BA-I /67

BA-1/270
BA-1/116
BA-1 /341
BA-1 /25

BA- /152
BA-1 /175
BA-1 /265
BA-1/320
BA-1 /198
BA-1 /284
BA-1 /292
BA-1/147

BA-Il /351
BA-11/10

BA-11/349
BA-11/220
BA-11/180
BA-1I/356
BA-11/250
BA-111/219
BA-II1/217

HS-11/229
HS-11/269
HS-11/45
HS-11/52
HS-11/258
HS-11/233
HS-11/6
HS-11/230
HS-11/210
HS-11/212
HS-11/200
HS-11/201
BA-11/209
BA-11/183
BA-11/160
BA-11/342
BA-11/264
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Sonika Narzary
Saithwsa Basumatary
Pingki Goyary
Hemanta Machahary
Erani Goyary

Prity Narzary
Kanmoni Muchahary
Phwthai Ramchiary
Manalicha Swargiary
Muhini Ramchiary
Samni Basumatary
Utpal Goyary
Mandira Machahary
Birkhangsri Basumatary
Phulmoni Daimary
Nirmal Gayary
Maheswar Brahma

. Jaysri Basumatary
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Rugung Sainary
Anjali Basumatary
Kalpana Basumatary
Goutam Swargiary

. Sankar Goyary
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Silpiya Ramchiary
Birala Baro

Krishna Basuamatary
Ringki Boro

Amarjyoti Basumatary
Tina Uzir

Manorama Baro
Simang Rani Basumatary
Dwimu Basumatary
Banti Boro

Sagwr Boro

Anjana Rabha

Niva Basumatary

. Sangita Baasumatary
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Sismita Boro
Bandana Boro
Anchai Boro
Sangita Daimary
Anchuma Boro
Sansuma Swargiary

Nershwn Khungur Goyary

Payal Goyary
Ambrika Rani Brahma
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BA-11/178
BA-11/266
BA-11/409
BA-11/276
BA-11/172
BA-11/279
BA-11/201
BA-11/313
BA-11/68

BA-I1/71

BA-11/209
BA-11/207
BA-11/352
BA-I1/171
BA-1I/248
BA-11/176
BA-I1l/212
BA-I1l/32

BA-I11/305
BA-111/93

BA-111/101
BA-111/190
BA-111/159
BA-111/92

BA-111/149
BA-111/20

BA-IIl/257
BA-I1l/218
BA-I11/143
BA-IIl/14

BA-IIl/154
BA-I1l/153
BA-IIl/144
BA-111/140
BA-IIl/15

BA-11l/24

BA-I1l/112
BA-II1/19

BA-111/207
BA-IIl/172
BA-III/214
BA-I11/203
BA-111/205
BA-II/95

BA-111/293
BA-111/249







